
TEAM RESULTS
Final Mens Competition

EnBW DTB-Pokal Team Challenge 2017
Porsche Arena, Stuttgart
17th - 19th Match 2017

RankTeam Total

Russian Federation 167.262 1

LANKIN Dmitrii 13.800 * *14.366 *14.600 *14.066

ELTCOV Sergei 13.766 * *13.333

POLIASHOV Vladislav 13.866 * *14.366 *13.433

POTAPOV Kirill 13.900 * *13.866 *13.900

Germany 1 166.730 2

NGUYEN Marcel *14.400 *14.800

POHL  Felix 13.433 * *14.066 *13.633

RITTSCHIK Ivan 13.433 14.300* *

HERDER Philipp 12.966 * *13.266 *14.100

JURSCH Christopher *14.133 *14.200

Japan 164.763 3

MAENO Fuya 13.700 * *13.566

GOSHIMA Takahiro 13.633 * *13.633

TAKAHASHI Kazuya 13.700 * *14.066 *12.800 *13.333

CHIBA Kenta 14.500 * *14.533 *13.066 *14.233

Great Britain 162.029 4

HALL James 13.733 * *13.600 *12.400

BAINES Frank 14.233 * *14.300

TULLOCH Courtney *14.766 *13.300

FRASER Joe 13.966 * *12.666 *13.466

CUNNINGHAM Dominick 12.933 * *12.666

Spain 160.296 5

LOPEZ Ruben *13.733 *12.900

PLATA Joel 12.866 11.733* *

TALLON Alberto *14.366

VERA Adria *13.133 *13.600

ABAD Nestor 13.966 12.533* * *13.766 *13.700 *14.000

Switzerland 154.995 6

CORADI Sascha *13.633 *13.766

RIZZO Marco 12.733 11.666* * *12.833 *13.166

WALTER Marco 9.533 * *12.833

SERHANI Taha 12.300 * *14.466 *13.700 *14.366
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RESULTS
Final Mens Competition

EnBW DTB-Pokal Team Challenge 2017

Porsche Arena, Stuttgart

17th - 19th Match 2017

Bib
NOC
CodeName TotalPen

D
ScoreRank E1 E6E5E4E3E2

GBRBAINES Frank121 14.2335.60 0.08.60 8.50 8.90 8.701 8.60

ESPABAD Nestor116 13.9665.80 0.08.30 8.30 7.80 7.902 8.30

RUSPOTAPOV Kirill173 13.9005.50 0.08.40 8.60 8.30 8.403 8.40

RUSLANKIN Dmitrii171 13.8006.30 0.47.60 8.10 7.90 8.004 7.80

JPNMAENO Fuya148 13.7005.70 0.18.10 8.10 7.90 8.205 8.10

JPNGOSHIMA Takahiro146 13.6336.30 0.37.40 7.30 7.70 8.206 7.80

GERRITTSCHIK Ivan135 13.4335.50 0.18.10 8.00 8.00 8.307 7.80

GERPOHL  Felix131 13.4335.40 0.08.00 8.50 8.10 7.907 8.00

GBRCUNNINGHAM Dominick122 12.9336.00 0.07.10 7.10 6.70 6.609 7.00

ESPPLATA Joel118 12.8665.80 0.17.50 7.30 7.10 7.1010 7.00

SUIRIZZO Marco177 12.7336.00 0.47.00 7.30 6.80 7.1011 7.40

SUIWALTER Marco179 9.5335.90 0.02.70 3.50 4.30 3.2012 4.20
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RESULTS
Final Mens Competition

EnBW DTB-Pokal Team Challenge 2017

Porsche Arena, Stuttgart

17th - 19th Match 2017

Bib
NOC
CodeName TotalPen

D
ScoreRank E1 E6E5E4E3E2

JPNCHIBA Kenta145 14.5005.90 0.08.70 8.60 8.50 8.801 8.40

GERRITTSCHIK Ivan135 14.3006.10 0.08.20 8.20 8.80 8.202 7.70

GBRFRASER Joe123 13.9666.00 0.07.70 8.20 8.10 7.903 7.90

RUSPOLIASHOV Vladislav172 13.8666.00 0.08.00 7.90 7.30 7.804 7.90

RUSELTCOV Sergei170 13.7665.40 0.08.20 8.20 8.90 8.705 8.10

GBRHALL James101 13.7336.10 0.07.60 7.70 7.20 7.606 7.70

JPNTAKAHASHI Kazuya149 13.7005.70 0.07.90 8.10 7.90 8.007 8.10

GERHERDER Philipp128 12.9665.30 0.07.50 7.60 7.60 7.808 7.80

ESPABAD Nestor116 12.5334.80 0.07.50 7.70 8.10 8.009 7.40

SUISERHANI Taha178 12.3004.70 0.07.50 7.40 8.10 7.9010 7.40

ESPPLATA Joel118 11.7335.00 0.06.70 6.90 6.30 6.6011 6.90

SUIRIZZO Marco177 11.6665.00 0.06.80 6.60 5.80 7.2012 6.60
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RESULTS
Final Mens Competition

EnBW DTB-Pokal Team Challenge 2017

Porsche Arena, Stuttgart

17th - 19th Match 2017

Bib
NOC
CodeName TotalPen

D
ScoreRank E1 E6E5E4E3E2

GBRTULLOCH Courtney124 14.7666.40 0.08.30 8.40 8.50 8.401 8.10

GERNGUYEN Marcel130 14.4005.90 0.08.40 8.40 8.70 8.902 7.80

RUSLANKIN Dmitrii171 14.3665.90 0.08.60 8.50 8.40 8.503 8.30

JPNTAKAHASHI Kazuya149 14.0666.10 0.07.90 7.70 8.00 8.004 8.40

RUSPOTAPOV Kirill173 13.8665.50 0.08.40 8.20 8.50 8.605 8.20

ESPABAD Nestor116 13.7665.20 0.08.70 8.50 8.40 8.506 8.80

ESPLOPEZ Ruben117 13.7335.80 0.07.60 8.20 7.90 7.807 8.10

JPNGOSHIMA Takahiro146 13.6335.50 0.08.30 7.90 8.00 8.108 8.30

GBRHALL James101 13.6005.30 0.08.20 8.20 8.40 8.409 8.30

GERHERDER Philipp128 13.2665.10 0.08.20 8.10 8.30 8.2010 8.00

SUIWALTER Marco179 12.8335.30 0.07.50 7.50 7.60 7.5011 7.80

SUIRIZZO Marco177 12.8335.70 0.07.10 6.80 7.10 7.4011 7.20
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RESULTS
Final Mens Competition

EnBW DTB-Pokal Team Challenge 2017

Porsche Arena, Stuttgart

17th - 19th Match 2017

Bib
NOC
CodeName TotalPenE1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6

D
ScoreRank

Sub
Tot

RUSLANKIN Dmitrii171 14.6005.60 0.19.20 9.00 9.00 9.101 9.30 14.600

JPNCHIBA Kenta145 14.5335.60 0.08.90 8.90 8.80 9.002 9.00 14.533

SUISERHANI Taha178 14.4665.20 0.09.30 9.20 9.30 9.403 9.20 14.466

ESPTALLON Alberto119 14.3665.20 0.19.20 9.30 9.40 9.304 9.20 14.366

GERJURSCH Christopher126 14.1334.80 0.09.50 9.40 9.30 9.305 9.30 14.133

GERPOHL  Felix131 14.0664.80 0.09.30 9.20 9.30 9.206 9.40 14.066

RUSPOTAPOV Kirill173 13.9005.20 0.08.80 8.70 8.40 8.707 8.70 13.900

GBRTULLOCH Courtney124 13.3005.60 0.38.00 8.10 7.80 8.008 8.00 13.300

SUIRIZZO Marco177 13.1665.20 0.08.10 8.20 7.80 7.909 7.90 13.166

ESPVERA Adria120 13.1335.20 0.07.80 7.80 8.00 8.0010 8.00 13.133

JPNTAKAHASHI Kazuya149 12.8005.20 0.17.70 7.50 7.60 7.8011 7.80 12.800

GBRCUNNINGHAM Dominick122 12.6665.20 0.38.00 7.70 7.70 7.9012 7.70 12.666
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RESULTS
Final Mens Competition

EnBW DTB-Pokal Team Challenge 2017

Porsche Arena, Stuttgart

17th - 19th Match 2017

Bib
NOC
CodeName TotalPen

D
ScoreRank E1 E6E5E4E3E2

GERNGUYEN Marcel130 14.8005.90 0.08.80 9.00 8.90 9.001 8.70

RUSPOLIASHOV Vladislav172 14.3666.20 0.08.10 8.40 8.20 8.102 8.20

GBRBAINES Frank121 14.3006.20 0.07.70 8.00 8.20 8.103 8.30

GERHERDER Philipp128 14.1006.00 0.08.00 8.10 8.10 8.304 8.10

RUSLANKIN Dmitrii171 14.0666.50 0.07.70 7.80 7.40 7.605 7.30

SUISERHANI Taha178 13.7005.40 0.08.20 8.30 8.40 8.506 8.20

ESPABAD Nestor116 13.7005.50 0.08.40 8.00 8.10 8.106 8.50

SUICORADI Sascha175 13.6335.60 0.08.10 7.70 7.90 8.308 8.10

JPNTAKAHASHI Kazuya149 13.3335.80 0.07.80 7.50 7.40 7.409 7.70

JPNCHIBA Kenta145 13.0665.60 0.07.30 7.30 7.40 7.7010 8.20

ESPLOPEZ Ruben117 12.9005.60 0.07.00 7.30 7.40 7.2011 7.70

GBRFRASER Joe123 12.6664.90 0.07.70 8.00 8.00 7.6012 7.60
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RESULTS
Final Mens Competition

EnBW DTB-Pokal Team Challenge 2017

Porsche Arena, Stuttgart

17th - 19th Match 2017

Bib
NOC
CodeName TotalPen

D
ScoreRank E1 E6E5E4E3E2

SUISERHANI Taha178 14.3666.00 0.08.80 8.50 8.10 8.201 8.40

JPNCHIBA Kenta145 14.2335.80 0.08.50 8.60 8.30 8.302 8.50

GERJURSCH Christopher126 14.2005.70 0.08.50 8.60 8.80 8.403 8.10

ESPABAD Nestor116 14.0005.90 0.08.20 8.10 7.80 8.104 8.10

SUICORADI Sascha175 13.7665.70 0.08.60 8.00 7.60 8.105 8.10

GERPOHL  Felix131 13.6335.20 0.08.40 8.40 8.90 8.506 8.40

ESPVERA Adria120 13.6005.60 0.08.10 8.30 7.60 7.907 8.00

JPNMAENO Fuya148 13.5665.60 0.07.70 7.80 8.10 8.008 8.10

GBRFRASER Joe123 13.4665.20 0.08.10 8.20 8.20 8.509 8.40

RUSPOLIASHOV Vladislav172 13.4335.60 0.07.90 7.90 8.00 7.5010 7.70

RUSELTCOV Sergei170 13.3335.90 0.07.50 7.60 7.20 7.7011 7.20

GBRHALL James101 12.4005.10 0.07.20 7.00 7.50 7.7012 7.20
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TEAM RESULTS
Mens Competition

EnBW DTB-Pokal Team Challenge 2017
Porsche Arena, Stuttgart
17th - 19th Match 2017

RankTeam Total

JPN 247.900 1

MAENO Fuya 14.150 13.300* * *13.900 11.800 *13.500

GOSHIMA Takahiro 14.150 * *14.050 12.650 *13.450

TAKAHASHI Kazuya 13.750 13.800* * *14.200 *13.950 *13.700

KATO Yuto 12.400 11.300 *12.050 12.250

CHIBA Kenta 13.550 12.600 * *14.250 *14.200 *14.950 *13.950

GER1 245.800 2

NGUYEN Marcel *14.500 *14.850

POHL  Felix 13.900 12.650* * *12.700 *14.050 *13.800

RITTSCHIK Ivan 13.700 12.700* * 12.400 13.050 13.100 12.050

HERDER Philipp 12.550 13.300* * *13.500 *13.700 *14.850 *12.450

JURSCH Christopher 10.850 12.350 *14.000 *14.150 *14.450

SUI 245.800 -2

CORADI Sascha 13.700 * 12.900 13.900 *14.050 *13.700

RIZZO Marco 13.450 13.550* * *14.150 *13.950 *13.550 13.600

WALTER Marco 11.100 9.600 *13.500 *14.100

HEGI Oliver 13.250 * *14.750 *14.300

SERHANI Taha 12.550 11.850* * *13.150 *14.300 13.100 *13.950

GBR 245.400 4

HALL James 14.400 * *13.600 *14.000 *14.150 *14.150

BAINES Frank 14.100 13.250* * *13.800 *11.900

TULLOCH Courtney 13.250 * *14.750 13.450

FRASER Joe 13.200 13.600* * *12.650 *13.950 *14.200 *12.200

CUNNINGHAM Dominick 11.200 11.800 12.200 *14.250 12.150 10.900

RUS 245.250 5

LANKIN Dmitrii 13.550 * *14.050 *14.000 *15.050

ELTCOV Sergei 13.250 * *12.800

POLIASHOV Vladislav 12.950 13.850* * 12.850 12.650 *15.000 *13.050

POTAPOV Kirill 13.550 11.400* * *14.250 *13.900 *14.450 11.850

SINICHKIN Maksim 11.500 9.100 *13.650 *13.500 13.250 *13.000

ESP 245.150 6

LOPEZ Ruben 12.850 13.250* * *14.150 *13.700 *14.050 12.250

PLATA Joel 12.750 10.150 12.050 *13.300 *12.300

TALLON Alberto *14.200 13.200

VERA Adria 13.800 12.600* * *13.350 12.950 *12.800

ABAD Nestor 14.350 13.300* * *14.350 *14.150 *14.350 *14.300

NED1 243.650 7

DUERLOO Bart 14.250 12.750* * *13.800 *14.400 *13.000 *14.750

VAN ASSCHE Anthony 12.850 * *14.200 *13.850

BLETTERMAN Michel 4.500 12.400 12.350 12.750 10.900 12.150

SCHMIDT Casimir 13.400 13.500* * *13.700 *14.150 *12.700 *12.500

VERHOFSTAD Bram 13.500 * *13.600 *12.750

BEL 239.300 8
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RankTeam Total

KENIS Daan 13.950 12.400* * *13.350 *14.500 *13.800 *13.400

VERBAEYS Jimmy 11.550 11.950 * *13.750 *13.450 *14.350 12.300

VAN DEN KEYBUS Luka 12.950 *13.500

VROLIX Jonathan 13.250 11.200* * *14.500

GENTGES Maxime 12.700 10.700* *13.650 12.800 *13.000 *12.600

GER2 239.250 9

DUNKEL Nils 12.950 13.450* * *13.700 13.200 *13.950 *12.500

LINDNER Florian 13.400 13.200* * *14.400 *13.350 *13.800 *12.050

MAIER Alexander 12.050 11.150 *13.100 *13.700 *13.900 *12.650

REMUTA Felix Paul 13.450 11.600* * 12.500 *14.100 13.450 9.850

ITA 239.200 10

DE VECCHIS Tommaso 13.450 * *12.900 *13.100 *13.200

GALLI Lorenzo 13.550 13.200* * 12.850 *13.900 *13.700 *13.400

LODADIO Marco 13.350 * *14.550 *12.950 13.100

SARRUGGERIO Marco 12.750 12.800* * *13.100 *13.450 *13.950 *11.900

HUN 235.450 11

KARDOS Botond 14.150 13.150* * 11.150 12.350 *13.650 *12.950

SCHWEIGERT David 11.950 * *13.100 *13.350

VECSERNYES David 13.600 * *12.800 *13.600 *12.850

BABOS Adam 13.200 11.800* *13.600 *12.750 13.050 11.400

VAGNER Levente 13.600 * *12.000 *13.400 *11.750

UKR 231.200 12

SIENICHKIN Andrii 13.600 *

VASYLENKO Maksym 13.450 10.950* 10.000 *13.050 *13.000 *12.150

HANDEI  Yaroslav 12.500 * *12.000 *11.950 11.850 11.400

YERMAKOV Eduard 12.700 * *13.350 *12.650 *11.600

HRYKO Vladyslav 12.350 13.600* * *13.050 *13.400 *13.650 *13.150

NOR 230.450 13

GIACHINO Pietro 13.700 11.050* *13.300 12.750 *12.450 *12.350

KALVO Odin 13.400 11.350* * *11.850 *12.250

HEGGEMSNES  Sofus 13.700 12.700* * *12.450 *13.800 *13.100 *12.350

WIBYE Harald 12.950 11.650 * *13.500 *13.200 12.150

JOHNSEN  Fredrik 11.150 *13.350 11.450

POR 225.800 14

FRAGOSO Francisco 12.700 * 11.550

ALMEIDA Bernardo 13.000 11.950* * *12.900 12.650 *13.150 *12.050

GUIMARAES Pedro 10.250 11.700 *13.150 *12.400

BARBOSA Tiago 13.250 11.150* *11.850 *13.300 12.200 *12.100

ALMEIDA Simao 10.750 11.600* * *13.350 *13.550 *12.550 *12.200

SWE 223.400 15

SOOS Christopher 13.500 12.050* * 10.550 *13.600 *12.700 *11.300

WANSTROM Kim 13.300 10.800* * *13.050

IDESJO Carl 11.750 *12.950 *12.850 *12.200 10.550

SHRODER Henrik 13.150 9.950* *11.750 12.800 9.200 *11.600

BROMAN William 11.350 * *13.200 *12.200 *11.850

NED2 83.500 16

DE VRIES Boudewijn 13.300 * *12.950

ZUIDEMA Justen 10.150 *

KLINKENBERG Alex 10.650 12.200* * *12.400 *11.850
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RESULTS
Mens Competition

EnBW DTB-Pokal Team Challenge 2017

Porsche Arena, Stuttgart

17th - 19th Match 2017

Bib
NOC
CodeName TotalPen

D
ScoreRank E1 E6E5E4E3E2

ESPABAD Nestor116 14.3505.80 0.19.00 8.60 8.701 8.60

NEDDUERLOO Bart152 14.2505.80 0.38.80 8.60 8.802 8.70

JPNMAENO Fuya148 14.1505.70 0.08.50 8.40 8.503 8.20

HUNKARDOS Botond191 14.1505.80 0.08.60 8.30 8.104 8.40

JPNGOSHIMA Takahiro146 14.1506.20 0.07.10 8.00 8.005 7.90

GBRBAINES Frank121 14.1005.60 0.18.90 8.60 8.606 8.60

BELKENIS Daan111 13.9505.50 0.38.80 8.70 8.807 8.70

GERPOHL  Felix131 13.9005.40 0.08.80 8.50 8.508 8.30

ESPVERA Adria120 13.8005.40 0.08.40 8.40 8.609 8.10

JPNTAKAHASHI Kazuya149 13.7505.50 0.18.40 8.30 8.4010 8.30

NORHEGGEMSNES  Sofus162 13.7005.10 0.08.60 8.40 8.7011 8.60

NORGIACHINO Pietro160 13.7005.20 0.08.80 8.50 8.4012 8.50

GERRITTSCHIK Ivan135 13.7005.50 0.18.30 8.20 8.3013 8.50

SUICORADI Sascha175 13.7005.60 0.18.20 8.20 8.1014 8.30

ITAGALLI Lorenzo141 13.5504.90 0.08.90 8.60 8.4015 8.70

RUSLANKIN Dmitrii171 13.5506.00 0.58.30 8.00 8.1016 7.60

RUSPOTAPOV Kirill173 13.5505.50 0.08.20 7.90 8.2016 7.80

JPNCHIBA Kenta145 13.5505.90 0.07.90 7.70 7.3018 7.60

NEDVERHOFSTAD Bram158 13.5005.90 0.48.10 7.80 7.9019 8.20

SWESOOS Christopher183 13.5005.50 0.07.60 8.10 8.0019 8.00

UKRVASYLENKO Maksym187 13.4505.20 0.07.70 8.30 8.3021 8.20

SUIRIZZO Marco177 13.4506.00 0.78.30 8.00 8.1022 8.20

GERREMUTA Felix Paul134 13.4505.50 0.18.30 8.00 8.1023 7.90

NORKALVO Odin161 13.4005.20 0.38.20 8.50 8.5024 8.60

GERLINDNER Florian133 13.4004.90 0.08.60 8.70 8.3024 8.40

NEDSCHMIDT Casimir156 13.4005.90 0.07.70 7.50 7.4026 7.50

ITALODADIO Marco142 13.3505.50 0.38.00 7.80 8.4027 8.30

SWEWANSTROM Kim184 13.3004.80 0.29.00 8.50 8.4028 8.90

PORBARBOSA Tiago167 13.2505.40 0.28.40 7.50 7.9029 8.20

GBRTULLOCH Courtney124 13.2505.80 0.57.80 8.00 7.9030 8.10

BELVROLIX Jonathan115 13.2505.90 0.17.50 7.40 7.1031 7.50

HUNBABOS Adam136 13.2005.20 0.08.10 7.90 8.0032 8.00

GBRFRASER Joe123 13.2005.60 0.17.20 8.00 8.1033 7.40

SWESHRODER Henrik182 13.1504.50 0.08.60 8.70 8.8034 8.60

PORALMEIDA Bernardo166 13.0005.10 0.18.00 8.20 8.0035 8.00

GERDUNKEL Nils125 12.9504.40 0.08.50 8.50 8.6036 8.70

NORWIBYE Harald164 12.9504.80 0.18.10 8.60 8.0037 8.40

RUSPOLIASHOV Vladislav172 12.9505.60 0.07.20 7.20 7.7038 7.50

ESPLOPEZ Ruben117 12.8505.80 0.47.40 7.20 7.5039 7.50

ITASARRUGGERIO Marco144 12.7505.10 0.07.60 8.20 7.5040 7.70

ESPPLATA Joel118 12.7505.80 0.37.20 7.40 7.3041 7.20

BELGENTGES Maxime110 12.7005.40 0.57.80 7.80 7.5042 7.90

GERHERDER Philipp128 12.5505.30 0.17.90 7.20 7.3043 7.40

SUISERHANI Taha178 12.5505.50 0.07.10 7.10 7.0044 6.90

UKRHANDEI  Yaroslav185 12.5004.80 0.18.10 7.90 7.7045 7.60

UKRHRYKO Vladyslav186 12.3505.70 0.16.80 6.70 6.5046 6.80

GERMAIER Alexander129 12.0505.00 0.06.80 7.10 7.0047 7.30

HUNSCHWEIGERT David138 11.9505.00 0.17.60 7.10 7.0048 6.90
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NOC
CodeName TotalPen

D
ScoreRank E1 E6E5E4E3E2

SWEIDESJO Carl181 11.7503.60 0.08.10 8.30 8.1049 8.20

BELVERBAEYS Jimmy114 11.5505.20 0.56.70 6.90 6.8050 6.90

RUSSINICHKIN Maksim174 11.5004.70 0.07.20 6.90 6.2051 6.70

GBRCUNNINGHAM Dominick122 11.2005.70 0.16.70 5.40 4.8052 5.80

SUIWALTER Marco179 11.1005.90 0.04.90 5.50 4.5053 5.60

GERJURSCH Christopher126 10.8504.70 0.36.40 6.50 5.4054 6.80

PORALMEIDA Simao165 10.7504.40 1.17.60 7.30 7.5055 7.40

NEDKLINKENBERG Alex154 10.6505.00 1.16.90 6.50 6.7056 6.80

PORGUIMARAES Pedro169 10.2503.90 0.68.00 6.80 6.3057 7.10

NEDBLETTERMAN Michel150 4.5002.50 6.08.10 7.50 7.9058 8.30
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RESULTS
Mens Competition

EnBW DTB-Pokal Team Challenge 2017

Porsche Arena, Stuttgart

17th - 19th Match 2017

Bib
NOC
CodeName TotalPen

D
ScoreRank E1 E6E5E4E3E2

GBRHALL James101 14.4006.20 0.08.20 8.20 8.101 8.30

RUSPOLIASHOV Vladislav172 13.8506.00 0.08.10 7.70 7.702 8.00

JPNTAKAHASHI Kazuya149 13.8005.80 0.08.20 8.00 8.003 8.00

UKRHRYKO Vladyslav186 13.6005.50 0.08.10 8.10 8.004 8.10

GBRFRASER Joe123 13.6005.60 0.07.90 8.00 8.005 8.00

HUNVECSERNYES David139 13.6005.60 0.08.10 7.70 8.005 8.00

UKRSIENICHKIN Andrii188 13.6005.60 0.08.40 7.80 7.905 8.10

HUNVAGNER Levente137 13.6005.90 0.08.10 7.60 7.508 7.80

SUIRIZZO Marco177 13.5505.40 0.08.00 8.10 8.209 8.20

NEDSCHMIDT Casimir156 13.5005.70 0.08.00 7.70 7.6010 7.90

ITADE VECCHIS Tommaso140 13.4505.20 0.08.30 8.50 8.1011 8.20

GERDUNKEL Nils125 13.4505.50 0.08.00 8.00 7.6012 7.90

JPNMAENO Fuya148 13.3005.10 0.08.20 8.00 8.3013 8.20

GERHERDER Philipp128 13.3005.30 0.08.40 7.90 8.0014 8.00

ESPABAD Nestor116 13.3005.40 0.07.80 8.00 7.6015 8.20

NEDDE VRIES Boudewijn151 13.3005.70 0.07.80 7.60 7.4016 7.60

RUSELTCOV Sergei170 13.2505.10 0.08.20 8.00 8.3017 8.10

ESPLOPEZ Ruben117 13.2505.50 0.07.60 7.70 7.9018 7.80

SUIHEGI Oliver176 13.2505.90 0.07.30 7.50 7.4019 7.20

GBRBAINES Frank121 13.2506.40 0.06.80 6.70 7.0020 6.90

ITAGALLI Lorenzo141 13.2004.70 0.08.50 8.70 8.5021 8.40

GERLINDNER Florian133 13.2005.10 0.08.10 8.50 7.9022 8.10

HUNKARDOS Botond191 13.1505.40 0.07.90 7.70 7.6023 7.80

NEDVAN ASSCHE Anthony157 12.8505.00 0.08.00 7.50 7.8024 7.90

ITASARRUGGERIO Marco144 12.8004.60 0.08.20 8.00 8.3025 8.20

NEDDUERLOO Bart152 12.7505.60 0.07.20 7.10 7.4026 7.00

PORFRAGOSO Francisco168 12.7004.30 0.08.40 8.50 8.3027 8.40

NORHEGGEMSNES  Sofus162 12.7004.40 0.08.30 8.60 8.0028 8.30

UKRYERMAKOV Eduard190 12.7005.10 0.07.70 7.30 7.7029 7.50

GERRITTSCHIK Ivan135 12.7005.60 0.07.10 7.30 7.1030 7.00

GERPOHL  Felix131 12.6504.70 0.08.00 8.10 7.8031 7.90

ESPVERA Adria120 12.6005.00 0.07.60 7.50 7.6032 7.60

JPNCHIBA Kenta145 12.6005.60 0.07.10 6.90 7.1033 6.80

BELKENIS Daan111 12.4005.00 0.07.50 7.50 6.9034 7.30

NEDBLETTERMAN Michel150 12.4005.30 0.07.10 7.00 7.3035 7.10

JPNKATO Yuto147 12.4005.40 0.07.50 7.00 6.9036 7.00

GERJURSCH Christopher126 12.3505.00 0.07.40 7.40 7.2037 7.30

NEDKLINKENBERG Alex154 12.2004.60 0.07.50 7.30 8.0038 7.70

SWESOOS Christopher183 12.0504.50 0.07.40 7.70 7.5039 7.60

PORALMEIDA Bernardo166 11.9504.20 0.07.90 7.70 7.8040 7.60

BELVERBAEYS Jimmy114 11.9505.00 0.07.20 6.80 6.9041 7.00

SUISERHANI Taha178 11.8504.70 0.07.00 7.20 7.2042 7.10

GBRCUNNINGHAM Dominick122 11.8005.00 0.06.60 7.00 7.4043 6.40

HUNBABOS Adam136 11.8005.00 0.06.90 6.80 6.6043 6.80

NORWIBYE Harald164 11.6504.10 0.07.60 7.50 7.7045 7.40

PORALMEIDA Simao165 11.6004.10 0.07.60 7.20 7.4046 7.60

GERREMUTA Felix Paul134 11.6004.40 0.06.70 7.60 7.4047 7.00

RUSPOTAPOV Kirill173 11.4004.80 0.06.80 6.30 6.7048 6.50
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SWEBROMAN William180 11.3504.30 0.06.90 6.80 7.5049 7.20

NORKALVO Odin161 11.3504.60 0.06.60 6.90 6.7050 6.80

BELVROLIX Jonathan115 11.2004.40 0.07.00 6.70 6.6051 6.90

GERMAIER Alexander129 11.1503.80 0.07.50 7.40 7.1052 7.30

PORBARBOSA Tiago167 11.1504.50 0.07.00 6.60 6.5053 6.70

NORGIACHINO Pietro160 11.0504.60 0.06.40 6.50 6.6054 6.00

UKRVASYLENKO Maksym187 10.9504.40 0.06.70 6.30 6.6055 6.50

SWEWANSTROM Kim184 10.8004.50 0.06.60 6.20 6.1056 6.40

BELGENTGES Maxime110 10.7004.70 0.06.00 5.90 6.2057 6.00

ESPPLATA Joel118 10.1504.70 0.05.00 5.50 5.6058 5.40

NEDZUIDEMA Justen159 10.1504.80 0.05.00 5.20 5.7059 5.50

SWESHRODER Henrik182 9.9503.90 0.06.20 6.10 5.8060 6.00

SUIWALTER Marco179 9.6004.30 0.05.50 5.10 5.6061 5.00

RUSSINICHKIN Maksim174 9.1004.20 0.05.50 4.30 5.1062 4.70
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GBRTULLOCH Courtney124 14.7506.40 0.08.70 8.50 8.101 8.20

ITALODADIO Marco142 14.5506.20 0.08.10 8.80 8.602 8.00

GERNGUYEN Marcel130 14.5005.90 0.08.40 8.90 8.803 8.40

GERLINDNER Florian133 14.4006.00 0.08.40 8.20 8.404 8.50

ESPABAD Nestor116 14.3505.60 0.08.80 8.60 8.705 8.80

JPNCHIBA Kenta145 14.2505.70 0.08.60 8.60 8.506 7.60

RUSPOTAPOV Kirill173 14.2505.70 0.08.50 8.60 8.406 8.70

NEDVAN ASSCHE Anthony157 14.2005.60 0.08.90 8.40 8.608 8.60

JPNTAKAHASHI Kazuya149 14.2006.10 0.07.90 8.30 8.309 7.70

SUIRIZZO Marco177 14.1505.70 0.08.60 8.00 8.4010 8.50

ESPLOPEZ Ruben117 14.1505.90 0.08.30 8.80 7.8011 8.20

JPNGOSHIMA Takahiro146 14.0505.50 0.08.50 8.60 8.5012 8.60

RUSLANKIN Dmitrii171 14.0505.90 0.08.30 7.80 8.0013 8.80

NEDDUERLOO Bart152 13.8005.30 0.08.00 9.00 8.8014 8.20

BELVERBAEYS Jimmy114 13.7505.20 0.08.20 8.90 8.8015 8.30

GERDUNKEL Nils125 13.7005.40 0.08.30 8.30 8.3016 7.60

NEDSCHMIDT Casimir156 13.7005.40 0.08.70 8.20 8.4016 7.80

BELGENTGES Maxime110 13.6504.70 0.09.20 8.60 8.8018 9.10

RUSSINICHKIN Maksim174 13.6504.70 0.09.00 8.80 8.9018 9.10

HUNBABOS Adam136 13.6004.80 0.09.10 8.40 8.7020 8.90

GBRHALL James101 13.6005.40 0.08.20 8.20 7.9021 8.40

GERHERDER Philipp128 13.5005.10 0.08.40 8.40 8.8022 8.30

SUIWALTER Marco179 13.5005.30 0.08.30 8.20 7.9023 8.20

BELKENIS Daan111 13.3504.50 0.08.90 8.90 8.5024 8.80

PORALMEIDA Simao165 13.3504.70 0.08.80 8.30 8.5025 8.80

ESPVERA Adria120 13.3504.90 0.08.50 8.60 8.2026 8.40

UKRYERMAKOV Eduard190 13.3505.90 0.07.80 7.20 6.9027 7.70

NORGIACHINO Pietro160 13.3004.50 0.09.00 8.80 8.6028 8.80

SWEBROMAN William180 13.2005.20 0.08.00 8.00 8.0029 8.10

SUISERHANI Taha178 13.1505.00 0.08.00 8.30 8.2030 8.10

GERMAIER Alexander129 13.1005.00 0.08.10 8.00 8.2031 8.10

ITASARRUGGERIO Marco144 13.1005.10 0.07.70 8.40 8.3032 7.60

HUNSCHWEIGERT David138 13.1005.50 0.07.40 7.90 7.7033 7.50

UKRHRYKO Vladyslav186 13.0505.30 0.07.70 7.70 8.2034 7.80

SWEIDESJO Carl181 12.9504.60 0.08.30 8.40 8.6035 8.30

SUICORADI Sascha175 12.9004.20 0.08.70 8.70 8.5036 8.80

ITADE VECCHIS Tommaso140 12.9004.50 0.08.50 7.90 8.4037 8.40

PORALMEIDA Bernardo166 12.9004.80 0.08.60 8.30 7.9038 7.80

ITAGALLI Lorenzo141 12.8504.30 0.08.30 8.70 8.9039 8.40

RUSPOLIASHOV Vladislav172 12.8504.90 0.08.00 8.30 7.9040 7.90

GERPOHL  Felix131 12.7004.30 0.08.30 8.50 8.8041 8.10

GBRFRASER Joe123 12.6505.10 0.07.60 7.30 7.7042 7.50

GERREMUTA Felix Paul134 12.5004.50 0.07.90 8.00 8.2043 8.00

NORHEGGEMSNES  Sofus162 12.4504.20 0.08.30 8.40 8.0044 8.20

NEDKLINKENBERG Alex154 12.4004.10 0.07.90 8.60 8.5045 8.10

GERRITTSCHIK Ivan135 12.4004.60 0.07.00 8.10 8.1046 7.50

NEDBLETTERMAN Michel150 12.3504.70 0.07.70 7.60 7.7047 7.40

GBRCUNNINGHAM Dominick122 12.2004.90 0.37.20 7.50 7.7048 7.80
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ESPPLATA Joel118 12.0504.10 0.07.80 7.40 8.3049 8.10

HUNVAGNER Levente137 12.0004.10 0.08.00 7.80 7.5050 8.00

UKRHANDEI  Yaroslav185 12.0004.30 0.07.40 8.30 7.6051 7.80

PORBARBOSA Tiago167 11.8503.90 0.08.00 7.90 8.2052 7.40

NORKALVO Odin161 11.8504.40 0.07.70 7.30 7.3053 7.60

SWESHRODER Henrik182 11.7504.10 0.07.70 7.60 7.8054 7.60

PORGUIMARAES Pedro169 11.7003.90 0.07.70 8.10 7.9055 7.60

JPNKATO Yuto147 11.3005.40 0.36.10 6.30 7.0056 5.60

HUNKARDOS Botond191 11.1503.30 0.08.00 7.70 7.8057 7.90

NORJOHNSEN  Fredrik163 11.1504.00 0.07.20 7.40 7.1058 7.00

SWESOOS Christopher183 10.5504.40 0.06.20 6.80 6.1059 6.00

UKRVASYLENKO Maksym187 10.0004.30 0.05.80 5.60 6.4060 5.60
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BELKENIS Daan111 14.5005.20 0.09.30 9.30 9.301 9.60 14.500

BELVROLIX Jonathan115 14.5005.20 0.09.30 9.40 9.301 9.10 14.500

NEDDUERLOO Bart152 14.4005.20 0.09.20 9.20 9.103 9.30 14.400

SUISERHANI Taha178 14.3005.20 0.09.10 9.10 8.904 9.10 14.300

GBRCUNNINGHAM Dominick122 14.2505.60 0.08.60 8.50 8.705 8.80 14.250

ESPTALLON Alberto119 14.2005.20 0.09.00 8.90 9.006 9.10 14.200

JPNCHIBA Kenta145 14.2005.60 0.08.60 8.60 8.607 8.60 14.200

ESPABAD Nestor116 14.1504.80 0.09.40 9.10 9.308 9.40 14.150

NEDSCHMIDT Casimir156 14.1505.20 0.19.00 9.00 9.109 9.10 14.150

SUIWALTER Marco179 14.1004.80 0.09.10 9.30 9.4010 9.30 14.100

GERREMUTA Felix Paul134 14.1005.20 0.18.80 9.00 9.1011 9.00 14.100

GERPOHL  Felix131 14.0504.80 0.09.20 9.30 9.2012 9.40 14.050

GERJURSCH Christopher126 14.0004.80 0.09.20 9.40 9.1013 9.20 14.000

RUSLANKIN Dmitrii171 14.0005.20 0.19.00 8.80 8.7014 9.00 14.000

GBRHALL James101 14.0005.20 0.18.80 8.70 9.0014 9.10 14.000

GBRFRASER Joe123 13.9505.20 0.08.60 8.70 8.8016 8.80 13.950

JPNTAKAHASHI Kazuya149 13.9505.20 0.08.80 9.00 8.7016 8.70 13.950

SUIRIZZO Marco177 13.9505.20 0.08.60 8.90 8.9016 8.60 13.950

ITAGALLI Lorenzo141 13.9004.80 0.09.20 9.00 8.9019 9.40 13.900

SUICORADI Sascha175 13.9004.80 0.09.00 9.20 9.2019 9.00 13.900
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JPNMAENO Fuya148 13.9005.20 0.08.70 8.70 8.7021 8.70 13.900

RUSPOTAPOV Kirill173 13.9005.20 0.08.60 8.60 8.9021 8.80 13.900

NORHEGGEMSNES  Sofus162 13.8004.80 0.09.10 9.10 8.9023 8.90 13.800

GERHERDER Philipp128 13.7004.80 0.08.80 9.00 8.8024 9.00 13.700

GERMAIER Alexander129 13.7004.80 0.08.80 9.00 8.9024 8.90 13.700

ESPLOPEZ Ruben117 13.7005.20 0.08.50 8.50 8.3026 8.70 13.700

SWESOOS Christopher183 13.6004.80 0.08.50 8.80 8.9027 8.80 13.600

NEDVERHOFSTAD Bram158 13.6005.20 0.18.50 8.50 8.4028 8.60 13.600

PORALMEIDA Simao165 13.5504.80 0.08.70 8.80 8.9029 8.70 13.550

NORWIBYE Harald164 13.5004.40 0.09.00 9.40 9.1030 9.10 13.500

RUSSINICHKIN Maksim174 13.5004.80 0.18.80 8.60 8.8031 8.80 13.500

BELVERBAEYS Jimmy114 13.4504.80 0.18.60 8.80 8.9032 8.70 13.450

ITASARRUGGERIO Marco144 13.4505.20 0.08.30 8.10 8.4033 8.20 13.450

GBRTULLOCH Courtney124 13.4505.60 0.07.90 7.80 7.8034 7.90 13.450

UKRHRYKO Vladyslav186 13.4004.80 0.08.70 8.70 8.5035 8.30 13.400

NORJOHNSEN  Fredrik163 13.3504.20 0.09.30 9.10 9.2036 9.10 13.350

GERLINDNER Florian133 13.3504.80 0.08.50 8.60 8.6037 8.20 13.350

HUNSCHWEIGERT David138 13.3504.80 0.08.30 8.60 8.6037 8.50 13.350

PORBARBOSA Tiago167 13.3004.00 0.09.20 9.40 9.4039 9.20 13.300

GERDUNKEL Nils125 13.2004.00 0.09.00 9.20 9.2040 9.20 13.200

PORGUIMARAES Pedro169 13.1504.20 0.08.70 9.00 9.0041 8.90 13.150

GERRITTSCHIK Ivan135 13.0504.00 0.08.90 9.20 9.1042 9.00 13.050

SWEWANSTROM Kim184 13.0504.80 0.38.50 8.70 8.5043 8.60 13.050
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UKRVASYLENKO Maksym187 13.0504.80 0.38.50 8.60 8.6043 8.40 13.050

ESPVERA Adria120 12.9505.20 0.38.20 7.80 8.1045 8.00 12.950

ITALODADIO Marco142 12.9505.20 0.07.80 7.80 7.7046 7.70 12.950

SWEIDESJO Carl181 12.8504.80 0.38.20 8.50 8.6047 8.20 12.850

HUNVECSERNYES David139 12.8004.00 0.08.80 8.90 8.7048 8.80 12.800

SWESHRODER Henrik182 12.8004.00 0.08.80 8.80 8.8048 8.70 12.800

BELGENTGES Maxime110 12.8005.20 0.07.50 7.60 7.6050 7.60 12.800

NORGIACHINO Pietro160 12.7504.00 0.08.70 8.80 8.5051 8.80 12.750

HUNBABOS Adam136 12.7504.80 0.18.20 8.10 8.0052 8.00 12.750

NEDBLETTERMAN Michel150 12.7505.20 0.17.60 7.70 7.7053 7.60 12.750

PORALMEIDA Bernardo166 12.6504.00 0.08.60 8.80 8.6054 8.70 12.650

JPNGOSHIMA Takahiro146 12.6504.40 0.18.40 8.20 8.4055 8.30 12.650

RUSPOLIASHOV Vladislav172 12.6505.20 0.37.80 7.70 7.8056 7.50 12.650

HUNKARDOS Botond191 12.3505.20 0.67.80 7.70 7.7057 7.80 12.350

UKRHANDEI  Yaroslav185 11.9503.20 0.08.70 8.60 8.9058 8.80 11.950

Sat, 18 Mar 2017 18:38:00 GMTProduced:



RESULTS
Mens Competition

EnBW DTB-Pokal Team Challenge 2017

Porsche Arena, Stuttgart

17th - 19th Match 2017

Bib
NOC
CodeName TotalPen

D
ScoreRank E1 E6E5E4E3E2

RUSLANKIN Dmitrii171 15.0506.50 0.08.60 8.80 8.501 8.50

RUSPOLIASHOV Vladislav172 15.0006.40 0.08.20 8.60 8.702 8.60

JPNCHIBA Kenta145 14.9506.20 0.08.30 8.70 9.003 8.80

GERNGUYEN Marcel130 14.8505.90 0.09.10 8.90 8.804 9.00

GERHERDER Philipp128 14.8506.00 0.09.10 8.80 8.705 8.90

SUIHEGI Oliver176 14.7506.00 0.09.10 8.60 8.706 8.80

RUSPOTAPOV Kirill173 14.4505.70 0.09.10 8.80 8.707 8.50

ESPABAD Nestor116 14.3505.50 0.09.00 8.80 8.808 8.90

BELVERBAEYS Jimmy114 14.3505.80 0.08.30 8.70 8.509 8.60

GBRFRASER Joe123 14.2005.50 0.08.70 8.20 8.8010 8.70

GERJURSCH Christopher126 14.1505.10 0.08.70 9.10 9.0011 9.30

GBRHALL James101 14.1505.80 0.08.20 8.60 8.5012 8.20

ESPLOPEZ Ruben117 14.0505.60 0.08.20 8.40 8.5013 8.60

SUICORADI Sascha175 14.0505.60 0.08.50 8.30 8.4013 8.50

ITASARRUGGERIO Marco144 13.9505.20 0.08.50 8.80 8.8015 8.70

GERDUNKEL Nils125 13.9505.30 0.08.50 8.70 8.6016 8.70

GERMAIER Alexander129 13.9005.30 0.08.70 8.50 8.3017 8.70

NEDVAN ASSCHE Anthony157 13.8505.20 0.08.60 8.90 8.7018 8.40

GERLINDNER Florian133 13.8004.90 0.08.70 8.90 8.9019 8.90

BELKENIS Daan111 13.8005.20 0.08.30 8.60 8.7020 8.60

GBRBAINES Frank121 13.8006.20 0.07.80 7.40 7.2021 7.80

ITAGALLI Lorenzo141 13.7004.70 0.09.20 9.00 9.0022 9.00

JPNTAKAHASHI Kazuya149 13.7005.80 0.08.00 8.20 7.5023 7.80

HUNKARDOS Botond191 13.6505.10 0.08.20 8.40 8.7024 8.70

UKRHRYKO Vladyslav186 13.6505.40 0.08.90 8.30 8.2025 8.10

HUNVECSERNYES David139 13.6005.10 0.08.50 8.30 8.5026 8.50

SUIRIZZO Marco177 13.5505.50 0.08.10 8.10 8.0027 7.40

GERREMUTA Felix Paul134 13.4504.90 0.08.40 8.50 8.6028 8.60

HUNVAGNER Levente137 13.4004.70 0.08.60 9.10 8.7029 8.70

ESPPLATA Joel118 13.3005.50 0.08.50 7.70 7.6030 7.90

RUSSINICHKIN Maksim174 13.2504.60 0.08.50 8.70 8.7031 8.60

NORWIBYE Harald164 13.2004.70 0.08.50 8.50 8.5032 8.60

ESPTALLON Alberto119 13.2005.10 0.08.10 8.10 8.1033 8.00

PORALMEIDA Bernardo166 13.1504.60 0.08.30 8.60 8.5034 8.60

NORHEGGEMSNES  Sofus162 13.1004.10 0.08.50 9.10 9.0035 9.00

ITALODADIO Marco142 13.1004.50 0.08.50 8.60 8.7036 8.60

ITADE VECCHIS Tommaso140 13.1004.70 0.08.50 8.20 8.3037 8.70

GERRITTSCHIK Ivan135 13.1005.20 0.08.30 7.70 7.9038 7.90

SUISERHANI Taha178 13.1005.40 0.07.60 7.80 7.5039 7.80

HUNBABOS Adam136 13.0505.00 0.08.20 7.90 8.2040 7.90

UKRVASYLENKO Maksym187 13.0004.10 0.08.30 9.10 9.1041 8.70

BELGENTGES Maxime110 13.0005.30 0.08.00 7.70 7.7042 7.40

NEDDUERLOO Bart152 13.0005.70 0.07.60 7.40 7.2043 6.90

BELVAN DEN KEYBUS Luka112 12.9505.20 0.08.00 7.90 7.6044 7.40

SWESOOS Christopher183 12.7004.80 0.08.00 8.10 7.7045 7.80

NEDSCHMIDT Casimir156 12.7005.40 0.07.20 7.70 7.4046 7.00

UKRYERMAKOV Eduard190 12.6505.60 0.07.00 7.10 7.1047 6.90

PORALMEIDA Simao165 12.5504.70 0.07.80 8.00 7.9048 7.70
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NORGIACHINO Pietro160 12.4504.90 0.08.30 7.60 7.3049 7.50

PORGUIMARAES Pedro169 12.4004.00 0.08.60 8.40 8.4050 8.40

PORBARBOSA Tiago167 12.2004.20 0.08.10 7.90 8.0051 8.00

SWEBROMAN William180 12.2004.30 0.08.10 7.80 8.0052 7.70

SWEIDESJO Carl181 12.2004.50 0.07.40 8.00 7.5053 7.90

GBRCUNNINGHAM Dominick122 12.1505.00 0.07.00 7.50 7.0054 7.30

JPNKATO Yuto147 12.0505.20 0.06.50 6.80 7.1055 6.90

NEDKLINKENBERG Alex154 11.8504.40 0.07.10 7.60 7.3056 7.60

UKRHANDEI  Yaroslav185 11.8504.50 0.07.40 7.40 6.6057 7.30

JPNMAENO Fuya148 11.8005.20 0.06.80 6.70 6.5058 6.40

NORJOHNSEN  Fredrik163 11.4503.90 0.07.60 7.60 7.5059 7.50

NEDBLETTERMAN Michel150 10.9005.40 0.05.70 5.50 5.2060 5.50

SWESHRODER Henrik182 9.2003.50 0.06.00 4.90 5.4061 6.00
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NEDDUERLOO Bart152 14.7506.40 0.08.60 8.30 8.401 8.30

GERJURSCH Christopher126 14.4505.80 0.08.70 8.60 8.502 8.80

ESPABAD Nestor116 14.3005.90 0.08.50 8.30 8.203 8.80

SUIHEGI Oliver176 14.3006.20 0.07.90 8.10 8.504 8.10

GBRHALL James101 14.1505.70 0.08.70 8.00 8.305 8.60

JPNCHIBA Kenta145 13.9505.80 0.08.20 8.40 8.106 8.00

SUISERHANI Taha178 13.9506.10 0.07.70 8.10 7.507 8.00

GERPOHL  Felix131 13.8005.20 0.08.60 8.70 8.308 8.60

SUICORADI Sascha175 13.7005.60 0.07.90 8.20 8.009 8.20

SUIRIZZO Marco177 13.6005.60 0.07.80 8.00 8.0010 8.20

BELVAN DEN KEYBUS Luka112 13.5005.40 0.08.60 8.10 8.0011 8.10

JPNMAENO Fuya148 13.5005.60 0.07.70 8.10 8.2012 7.70

JPNGOSHIMA Takahiro146 13.4504.90 0.08.70 8.60 8.5013 8.40

ITAGALLI Lorenzo141 13.4005.00 0.08.40 8.70 7.8014 8.40

BELKENIS Daan111 13.4005.40 0.07.70 8.00 8.0015 8.00

ITADE VECCHIS Tommaso140 13.2005.30 0.07.70 7.80 8.0016 8.00

UKRHRYKO Vladyslav186 13.1504.70 0.08.50 8.40 8.1017 8.60

RUSPOLIASHOV Vladislav172 13.0505.40 0.07.60 7.50 8.0018 7.70

RUSSINICHKIN Maksim174 13.0005.00 0.07.80 8.00 8.2019 8.00

HUNKARDOS Botond191 12.9505.00 0.08.20 7.90 7.7020 8.00

NEDDE VRIES Boudewijn151 12.9505.80 0.07.50 7.00 7.3021 6.80

HUNVECSERNYES David139 12.8506.00 0.06.70 6.90 6.8022 6.90

ESPVERA Adria120 12.8005.60 0.07.20 7.20 7.5023 7.20

RUSELTCOV Sergei170 12.8005.60 0.06.80 7.60 7.0023 7.40

NEDVERHOFSTAD Bram158 12.7505.20 0.07.20 7.60 7.6025 7.50

GERMAIER Alexander129 12.6504.70 0.07.70 7.90 8.2026 8.00

BELGENTGES Maxime110 12.6005.00 0.07.50 7.70 7.7027 7.40

NEDSCHMIDT Casimir156 12.5004.50 0.08.20 7.90 8.1028 7.90

GERDUNKEL Nils125 12.5004.60 0.07.80 7.70 8.0029 8.00

GERHERDER Philipp128 12.4504.90 0.07.60 7.50 7.5030 7.70

NORHEGGEMSNES  Sofus162 12.3504.20 0.08.20 7.70 8.3031 8.10

NORGIACHINO Pietro160 12.3505.60 0.06.50 6.70 6.8032 7.00

BELVERBAEYS Jimmy114 12.3005.10 0.07.00 7.20 7.2033 7.20

ESPPLATA Joel118 12.3005.60 0.06.50 6.90 6.0034 6.90

NORKALVO Odin161 12.2504.40 0.07.50 7.90 7.8035 8.00

ESPLOPEZ Ruben117 12.2505.10 0.07.00 7.30 7.0036 7.40

JPNKATO Yuto147 12.2505.30 0.07.00 7.10 6.9037 6.80

PORALMEIDA Simao165 12.2004.10 0.08.40 8.10 7.7038 8.10

GBRFRASER Joe123 12.2004.60 0.07.50 7.60 7.6039 7.60

NEDBLETTERMAN Michel150 12.1504.20 0.07.90 7.90 8.0040 8.00

NORWIBYE Harald164 12.1504.20 0.07.50 8.00 8.0040 7.90

UKRVASYLENKO Maksym187 12.1505.00 0.06.90 6.80 7.5042 7.40

PORBARBOSA Tiago167 12.1004.60 0.07.50 7.40 7.8043 7.50

GERLINDNER Florian133 12.0504.70 0.07.40 7.20 7.3044 7.40

PORALMEIDA Bernardo166 12.0504.70 0.07.30 7.40 8.0044 7.30

GERRITTSCHIK Ivan135 12.0505.40 0.06.80 7.10 6.5046 6.50

ITASARRUGGERIO Marco144 11.9004.60 0.06.90 7.20 7.8047 7.40

GBRBAINES Frank121 11.9005.40 0.06.50 6.50 6.7048 6.50
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D
ScoreRank E1 E6E5E4E3E2

SWEBROMAN William180 11.8504.00 0.07.50 7.80 8.2049 7.90

RUSPOTAPOV Kirill173 11.8505.20 0.06.00 7.00 6.8050 6.50

HUNVAGNER Levente137 11.7504.80 0.06.80 6.90 7.2051 7.00

SWESHRODER Henrik182 11.6003.80 0.07.90 7.60 8.1052 7.70

UKRYERMAKOV Eduard190 11.6004.50 0.07.40 7.00 7.0053 7.20

PORFRAGOSO Francisco168 11.5505.10 0.06.50 6.70 6.4054 6.30

UKRHANDEI  Yaroslav185 11.4004.00 0.08.00 7.00 7.0055 7.80

HUNBABOS Adam136 11.4004.90 0.06.40 6.60 6.5056 6.50

SWESOOS Christopher183 11.3004.30 0.06.70 7.00 7.0057 7.10

GBRCUNNINGHAM Dominick122 10.9004.80 0.06.20 6.00 7.0058 5.90

SWEIDESJO Carl181 10.5503.20 0.07.40 7.30 7.0059 7.40

GERREMUTA Felix Paul134 9.8503.50 0.06.50 6.60 6.0060 6.20
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